
Salem Job Shadow Business List, by Career Cluster
Business Name Address

(none)

City of Salem 114 N Broad Street, Salem, VA 24153

G&H contracting 1320 Southside Dr, Salem, VA 24513

Rhoades Restoration dba Protect Painters of the Roanoke Valley 332 Pennsylvania Avenue Salem, VA  24153

John M. Oakey & Son Funeral Home 305 Roanoke Boulevard Salem, VA 24153

R.M. Johnsons & Sons 10 South College Avenue Salem, VA 24153

Salem Printing Company 900 Iowa Street          Salem, VA 24153

Blue Ridge Sign and Stamp 6446 Peter's Creek Road Roanoke, VA 24019

Blue Ridge Autism & Achievement Center 312 Whitwell Drive Roanoke, VA  24019

City of Salem 114 N Broad Street, Salem, VA 24153

Chic-fil-A -Salem 1353 West Main Street Salem, VA  24153

Cuz's Auotobody Repair 425 West 4th Street Salem, VA  24153

Electronic Systems Inc 3727 Challenger Avenue Roanoke, VA 24012

Fresh Studio 1121 East Main Street Salem, VA 24153

John M. Oakey & Son Funeral Home 305 Roanoke Boulevard Salem, VA 24153

Mary Kay Cosmetics 5071 Cove Road, Roanoke, VA 24019

Orvis 1711 Blue Hills Drive Roanoke, VA  24012

Plastics One 6591 Merriman Road Roanoke, VA 24018

R.M. Johnsons & Sons 10 South College Avenue Salem, VA 24153

Rhoades Restoration dba Protect Painters of the Roanoke Valley 332 Pennsylvania Avenue Salem, VA  24153

Roanoke College 221 College Lane Salem, VA  24153

Salem Printing Company 900 Iowa Street          Salem, VA 24153

Servpro 1331 Southside Dr, Salem, VA 24153

Virginia Lutheran Homes 3807 Brandon Avenue Suite 2440       Roanoke, VA 24018

Yokohama Tire Manufacturing Virginia, LLC 1500 Indiana Street Salem, VA 24153

Walgreens 4049 Brambleton Ave. Roanoke VA

Walgreens 4841 Williamson Rd. Roanoke VA

Walgreens 2351 Franklin Rd. Roanoke VA

Walgreens 1725 W Main St. Salem VA

Roanoke College 221 College Lane Salem, VA  24153

Salem Montessori School 101 Corprate Drive, Salem, VA 24153

HopeTree Family Services 860 Mt. Vernon Lane Salem, VA  24153

Blue Ridge Autism & Achievement Center 312 Whitwell Drive Roanoke, VA  24019

Burgess Demarco & Flick 730 Apperson Drive  Salem, VA  24153

John M. Oakey & Son Funeral Home 305 Roanoke Boulevard Salem, VA 24153

Orvis 1711 Blue Hills Drive Roanoke, VA  24012

Plastics One 6591 Merriman Road Roanoke, VA 24018

Adult Care Center of Roanoke Valley 2321 Roanoke Boulevard            Salem, VA 24153

Adult Care Center of Roanoke Valley 2321 Roanoke Boulevard            Salem, VA 24153

Drs. Newman, Blackstock, & Associates 1205 West Main Street                            Salem, VA 24153

Invision 101 West 4th Street   Salem, VA  24153

John M. Oakey & Son Funeral Home 305 Roanoke Boulevard Salem, VA 24153

Starkey Medical 218 West Main Street Salem, VA  24153

Virginia Lutheran Homes 3807 Brandon Avenue Suite 2440       Roanoke, VA 24018

Government and Public Administration

Health Science

Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources

Architechture and Construction

Arts, A/V Technology, and Communications

Business, Management, and Administration

Education and Training

Finance



Chic-fil-A -Salem 1353 West Main Street Salem, VA  24153

John M. Oakey & Son Funeral Home 305 Roanoke Boulevard Salem, VA 24153

Salem Civic Center 1001 Roanoke Blvd, Salem, VA 24153

Starkey Medical 218 West Main Street Salem, VA  24153

Adult Care Center of Roanoke Valley 2321 Roanoke Boulevard            Salem, VA 24153

Appalachian Power PO Box 2021 Roanoke, VA  24022

Chic-fil-A -Salem 1353 West Main Street Salem, VA  24153

Drs. Newman, Blackstock, & Associates 1205 West Main Street                            Salem, VA 24153

HopeTree Family Services 860 Mt. Vernon Lane Salem, VA  24153

John M. Oakey & Son Funeral Home 305 Roanoke Boulevard Salem, VA 24153

Plastics One 6591 Merriman Road Roanoke, VA 24018

Virginia Lutheran Homes 3807 Brandon Avenue Suite 2440       Roanoke, VA 24018

Appalachian Power PO Box 2021 Roanoke, VA  24022

Blue Ridge Autism & Achievement Center 312 Whitwell Drive Roanoke, VA  24019

Electronic Systems Inc 3727 Challenger Avenue Roanoke, VA 24012

Orvis 1711 Blue Hills Drive Roanoke, VA  24012

Plastics One 6591 Merriman Road Roanoke, VA 24018

Professional Network Services 6711 Peters Creek Road Roanoke, VA 24019

Yokohama Tire Manufacturing Virginia, LLC 1500 Indiana Street Salem, VA 24153

John M. Oakey & Son Funeral Home 305 Roanoke Boulevard Salem, VA 24153

Plastics One 6591 Merriman Road Roanoke, VA 24018

Robertson Marketing 359 Kessler Mill Road Salem, VA 21453

Salem Printing Company 900 Iowa Street          Salem, VA 24153

Yokohama Tire Manufacturing Virginia, LLC 1500 Indiana Street Salem, VA 24153

Chic-fil-A -Salem 1353 West Main Street Salem, VA  24153

Drs. Newman, Blackstock, & Associates 1205 West Main Street                            Salem, VA 24153

Fresh Studio 1121 East Main Street Salem, VA 24153

Mary Kay Cosmetics 5071 Cove Road, Roanoke, VA 24019

Plastics One 6591 Merriman Road Roanoke, VA 24018

Professional Network Services 6711 Peters Creek Road Roanoke, VA 24019

R.M. Johnsons & Sons 10 South College Avenue Salem, VA 24153

Robertson Marketing 359 Kessler Mill Road Salem, VA 21453

Salem Civic Center 1001 Roanoke Blvd, Salem, VA 24153

Servpro 1331 Southside Dr, Salem, VA 24153

Starkey Medical 218 West Main Street Salem, VA  24153

Virginia Lutheran Homes 3807 Brandon Avenue Suite 2440       Roanoke, VA 24018

Appalachian Power PO Box 2021 Roanoke, VA  24022

Yokohama Tire Manufacturing Virginia, LLC 1500 Indiana Street Salem, VA 24153

Appalachian Power PO Box 2021 Roanoke, VA  24022

Associated Asphalt 130 Church Ave, Roanoke, VA 24013

Cuz's Auotobody Repair 425 West 4th Street Salem, VA  24153

Orvis 1711 Blue Hills Drive Roanoke, VA  24012

Robertson Marketing 359 Kessler Mill Road Salem, VA 21453

Servpro 1331 Southside Dr, Salem, VA 24153

Yokohama Tire Manufacturing Virginia, LLC 1500 Indiana Street Salem, VA 24153

Manufacturing

Marketing, Sales, and Service

Science, Technology, Engineering, and Math

Transportation, Distribution, and Logistics

Hospitality and Tourism

Human Services

Information Technology

Law, Public Safety, Corrections, and Security


